
“Things Green Garden Minute” List 

April 2022 
 
1. Apple Wood for Smoking BBQ Friday, April 1 

2. Bird of Paradise Out of Control Monday, April 4 

3. Spider and Cockroaches Under House Tuesday, April 5 

4. Sago Watered with Vinegar Wednesday, April 6 

5. Lifespan of a Drawer Planter Box Thursday, April 7 

6. Choosing a Gazebo Friday, April 8 

7. Replanting Grocery Store Basil Monday, April 11 

8. Garden Gloves Tuesday, April 12 

9. Tomatoes Not Turning Red in 
Greenhouse 

Wednesday, April 13 

10. Dog Climbing Trees Thursday, April 14 

11. Lime Tree Leaf Lose Friday, April 15 

12. Pallet Wood for Projects Monday, April 18 

13. Poisonous House Plants Pets and 
People 

Tuesday, April 19 

14. Soil Falling Off Roots when Repotting Wednesday, April 20 

15. Right Kind of Glue for the Right Kind of 
Pipe 

Thursday, April 21 

16. Weed Control When Its Hot or Cold Friday, April 22 

17. Unusual Plants for Muck Soil Monday, April 25 

18. When Do You Toss a Tool Tuesday, April 26 

19. Pull it By The Root Wednesday, April 27 

20. Best Types of Shed Material Thursday, April 28 

21. Gardening by Zip Code Friday, April 29 

22.   

23.   

 

Any questions or for more information call Pam at 1-800-963-9927 
Play any track in any order on weekends. 
 
Garden Minutes are available on the web at www.thingsgreen.com/tggm if 
you would like to get them that way instead of CD.  If you change the way 
you take your garden minutes please let us know so we can stop sending 
you a CD. 
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